Maytag MAF80PNAVS 10 - CONTROL MODULE
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Maytag Residential Maytag MAF80PNAVS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 10 - CONTROL MODULE
Click on the part number to view part

24001354

24001355
24001106

24001108
24001178
24001357

24001358
NLA

24001248

24001245
24001247
24001359
24001249
24001177
24001360
24001361

24001176
24001110

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Switch, Water Level

POWER SUPPLY (120V)
CONTACTOR (24AMP,120V)
Interlock, Mech, Contactor
Kit, Timer Cycle

Screw, Stainless Steel
Washer, Flat

INDICATOR, CYCLE TIMER

PC BOARD, DOOR UNLOCK
(110V)

Fuse, Slo Blo
Capacitor, Door Lock
Kit, Capacitor Mtg.
Kit, Timer Delay
Relay- Fla

Relay

Relay, Delay


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-505334-residential-maytag-maf80pnavs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403200-maytag-24001354-washer-switch-water-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402563-maytag-24001108-washer-interlock-mech-contactor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406259-maytag-24001178-washer-kit-timer-cycle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406258-maytag-24001357-washer-screw-stainless-steel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402486-maytag-24001358-washer-washer-flat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402611-maytag-24001245-washer-fuse-slo-blo.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402489-maytag-24001247-washer-capacitor-door-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403201-maytag-24001359-washer-kit-capacitor-mtg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406261-maytag-24001176-washer-kit-timer-delay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407381-maytag-24001110-washer-relay-fla.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406293-maytag-24001360-washer-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403180-maytag-24001361-washer-relay-delay.html

014 24001362 Kit, Selector Switch

016 24001363 Kit, Terminal Strip

INSULATOR, TERM. STRIP

018 NLA Not Available (9-16)

INSULATOR, TERM. STRIP

020 NLA Not Available (25-32)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403202-maytag-24001362-washer-kit-selector-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403150-maytag-24001363-washer-kit-terminal-strip.html
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